VILLAGE OF LAKE ORION					TTER2ENTER	PRISE	BIRN	IINGHAM SEA	LCOAT	FERGU	SON MANSO	NRY, INC.	GREAT	LAKES CONT	RACTING	JS DEVELOPMENT, LLC		
2025 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS				- TOWNORM ,	Mi 40010	OHELD		AVE	CTERLING HEICHTC, MI 10012			CHITE CIN	ICHE INDUCT 1 TOWNOINF, 500 007 115	NIXE BRIVE MI 10010				
	20-Mar-25	BIDDERS 12 BIDDERS 5 ITEMS																
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT
1	Sidewalk, Remove	2,427	SF	\$2.50		\$6,067.50			\$22,571.10			\$16,989.00	\$5.00		\$12,135.00	\$2.50		\$6,067.50
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 4" Sidewalk, Conc, 6"	1,951 164	SF SF	\$10.00 \$12.00		\$19,510.00 \$1,968.00	\$9.20 \$18.00		\$17,949.20 \$2,952.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$29,265.00 \$2,952.00	\$8.50 \$9.50		\$16,583.50 \$1,558.00	\$6.50 \$8.50		\$12,681.50 \$1,394.00
4	Sidewalk, Conc, 4" w/ Thickened Edge Curb Ramp, Conc, 6" w/ Detectable Warning	160 152	SF SF	\$15.00 \$65.00		\$2,400.00 \$9,880.00	\$16.00 \$19.50		\$2,560.00 \$2,964.00	\$18.00 \$24.00		\$2,880.00 \$3,648.00	\$11.00 \$18.00		\$1,760.00 \$2,736.00	\$8.50 \$14.50		\$1,360.00 \$2,204.00
-	Aggregate Base 21 AA	3	CY	INCIDENTAL		\$0,000.00	INCIDENTAL		φ2,004.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0,010.00	INCIDENTAL		\$2,700.00	INCIDENTAL		ψ2,204.00
-	MDOT 5E/4E HMA Remove & Replace, 3" Trimming Tree Roots	25	Ea	INCIDENTAL INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL INCIDENTAL		
-	Restoration BASE BID TOTALS>	5	SY	INCIDENTAL		\$39,825.50	INCIDENTAL		\$48,996.30	INCIDENTAL		\$55,734.00	INCIDENTAL		\$34,772.50	INCIDENTAL		\$23,707.00
	BID SECURITY (5% MINIMUM) ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED REMARKS			X N/A	-	-	X N/A	-	-	X N/A			X N/A			X N/A		DRAFT LOW BID

VILLAGE OF LAKE ORION					HONY CONST	RUCTION	LUIG	I FERDINAND	I & SON	OROZCO	'S CONCRETE	& CONST.	PRIME CO	ONSTRUCTION	N & EXCAV.	SANTOS CEMENT 1, INC		
	2025 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS						OHELD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NE	OKFORD, MI 10070			5002 11 2 1		/ENUE			
ENGINI	EERS				701 101 100			- COO TOO 040	0		210 020 200						210 050 701	
	BID DATE: 20-Mar-25 PROJECT # O676		> S															I
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT
1	Sidewalk, Remove	2,427	SF	\$6.00		\$14,562.00	\$1.73		\$4,198.71	\$2.00		\$4,854.00	\$1.00		\$2,427.00	\$1.50		\$3,640.50
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 4"	1,951	SF	\$12.00		\$23,412.00	\$7.90		\$15,412.90	\$11.00		\$21,461.00	\$11.00		\$21,461.00	\$5.50		\$10,730.50
3	Sidewalk, Conc, 6"	164	SF	\$10.00		\$1,640.00	\$10.74		\$1,761.36	\$12.50		\$2,050.00	\$12.50		\$2,050.00	\$6.00		\$984.00
4	Sidewalk, Conc, 4" w/ Thickened Edge	160	SF	\$10.00		\$1,600.00	\$11.44		\$1,830.40	\$12.50		\$2,000.00	\$15.00		\$2,400.00	\$6.00		\$960.00
5	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6" w/ Detectable Warning	152	SF	\$14.00		\$2,128.00	\$18.54		\$2,818.08	\$20.00		\$3,040.00	\$25.00		\$3,800.00	\$8.50		\$1,292.00
-	Aggregate Base 21 AA	3	CY	INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL		
-	MDOT 5E/4E HMA Remove & Replace, 3"	25	SF	INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL		
-	Trimming Tree Roots	20	Ea	INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL		
-	Restoration	5	SY	INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL		
	BASE BID TOTALS>					\$43,342.00			\$26,021.45			\$33,405.00			\$32,138.00			\$17,607.00
	BID SECURITY (5% MINIMUM) ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED REMARKS			X N/A			X N/A			X N/A			X N/A			X N/A		DRAFT LOW BID ²

	VILLAGE OF LAKE ORION			STAFFOR	D LANDSCAPI	NG & IRRIG.	TRESEM	ER CONCRET	E & EXCAV.				1			
	2025 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS				THE DOVE NO					(1122.401						
	Γ			For												
ENGINI																
	20-Mar-25	BIDDERS										(BIDDER 1-3 ONLY)				
PROJECT #	‡ 0676	12 BIDDERS	5													
		5 ITEMS														
ITEM				UNIT	BIDDER'S	COMPUTED	UNIT	BIDDER'S	COMPUTED	UNIT						
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	
													SANTOS	STAFFORD	JS DEVEL.	
1	Sidewalk, Remove	2,427	SF	\$1.25		\$3,033.75	\$3.50		\$8,494.50			\$1.75	\$1.50	\$1.25	\$2.50	Sidewalk, Remove
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 4"	1,951	SF	\$8.00		\$15,608.00	\$7.00		\$13,657.00	\$14.42	\$28,133.42	\$6.67	\$5.50	\$8.00	\$6.50	Sidewalk, Conc, 4"
3	Sidewalk, Conc, 6"	164	SF	\$8.50		\$1,394.00	\$8.00		\$1,312.00	\$15.42	\$2,528.88	\$7.67	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$8.50	Sidewalk, Conc, 6"
4	Sidewalk, Conc, 4" w/ Thickened Edge	160	SF	\$8.00		\$1,280.00	\$8.00		\$1,280.00	\$14.42	\$2,307.20	\$7.50	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$8.50	Sidewalk, Conc, 4" w/ Thickened Edge
5	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6" w/ Detectable Warning	152	SF	\$8.75		\$1,330.00	\$8.00		\$1,216.00		\$2,343.84	\$10.58	\$8.50	\$8.75	\$14.50	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6" w/ Detectable Warning
-	Aggregate Base 21 AA	3	CY	INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL						
-	MDOT 5E/4E HMA Remove & Replace, 3"	25	SF	INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			\$7.00			Cost per SF 4" including removal
-	Trimming Tree Roots	20	Ea	INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			\$7.50	\$9.75	\$11.00	Cost per SF 6" including removal
-	Restoration	5	SY	INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL						
	BASE BID TOTALS>					\$22,645.75			\$25,959.50		\$35,313.34					
	BID SECURITY (5% MINIMUM) ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED REMARKS			X N/A		DRAFT OW BID	2 × N/A			DPW total	\$38,611.40					